Project Coordination Group (PCG) meeting

PROJECT PROGRESS UPDATE:

(Number 1 of 2012)

PROJECT: strategic Partnerships to Improve the Financial and Operationai Sustainability of Protected Areas

PCG 2012/1/1:

1.0Objectives: 1.1.Presentation of the Southern Sua Pan Management Plan- final draft

1.2 Update the PCG on the progress of the project.
2. Date: 21" February 2012
3. Venue: DEA conference room

PCG 2012/1/2 Participants:

Name Organisation Designatjon Tel. Emall
KabeloSenyatso BirdLife Director 3190540 blb@birdiifebotswana.org.bw
Botswana

BotshabeloOthusitse DWNP Chief Wiidiife 3912383 bothusitse@gov.bw
Officer

TueloNkwane DEA Performance 3902050 tnkwane@gov.bw
improvement
Coordinator
{PiC)

Mbiganyi F. Dipotso DWNP Principai 3971405 fdipotso@gmail.com
Wildlife Officer |

Phemo K. Kgomotso UNDP Environment 3633711 Phemo.kgomotso@undp.org
Analyst

Jobe Manga DEA Natural 3902050 jmanga@gov.bw
Resource
Officer

Michael Flyman DEA Chief Natural 3902050 mflyman@gov.bw
Resources
Officer

Lelanani L. Toteng UNDP Environment 3633721 Lelananl.toteng@undp.org
Programme
Assistant

Gladys B. Siphambe DNMM Principal 3610464 bsiphambe@gmail.com
Curator

MotshereganyiViratKootsositse | BirdLife Project 3190540 coordlnator@blrdlifebotswana.org

Botswana Coordinator

ingrid Otukile DEA Chief Natural 3902050 iotukile@gov.bw
Resource
Officer

KhuiekaniMpofu DEA Principal 3902050 kmpofu@gov.bw
Natural
Resource
Officer

Absent with apologies:

Portia Segomelo (Ag. Director-DEA), KelebaoneMaselesele (Director-DoT), GaogakwePhorano
(Director-DNMM), Cyril Taolo (Ag. Director), Charles Mojalemotho (Deputy Director)
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